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Rural Partners Network Community Liaisons 

NAME TITLE EMAIL COMMUNITY NETWORK (CN) 
National Team    
Lee Jones Executive Director lee.jones@usda.gov  National Office 

Christine Sorensen Lead-Engagement christine.sorensen@usda.gov  National Office 

Michelle Moore Operations michelle.moore2@usda.gov  National Office 

Jill Rees Communications jill.rees@usda.gov  National Office 

Angela Richardson Engagement angela.richardson@usda.gov  National Office 

Cristina Rivera Communications cristina.rivera@usda.gov  National Office 

Alaska    

Julia Hnilicka State Director julia.hnilicka@usda.gov Statewide 

Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison  Statewide 

Vacant Community Liaison  Southeast Alaska 
Vacant Community Liaison  Western Alaska 
Vacant Community Liaison  TBD 

Arizona    
Charlene Fernandez State Director charlene.fernandez@usda.gov  Statewide 
Maria Urias Community Liaison maria.urias@usda.gov Statewide 
Vacant Cocopah Indian Tribe  Cocopah Indian Tribe 

Vacant San Carlos Apache 
Tribe  San Carlos Apache Tribe 
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Vacant Tohono O’odham 
Nation  Tohono O’odham Nation 

Georgia    
Reggie Taylor State Director reggie.taylor@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant  Supervisory 
Community Liaison   Statewide 

Nicholas Johnson Community Liaison nicholas.johnson@usda.gov Southwest GA Regional Commission CN 
(Dougherty, Worth, Mitchell and Grady counties)  

Alaina Sykes Community Liaison Alaina.Sykes@usda.gov Southwest Georgia Regional Commission CN 
(Early, Miller, Seminole, and Terrell counties) 

Jyles Zellner Community Liaison jyles.zellner@usda.gov Southwest Georgia Regional Commission CN 
(Baker, Calhoun, Decatur, and Lee counties)  

Amy Wilkie Community Liaison amy.wilkie@usda.gov Ben Hill County and City of Fitzgerald CN 
Kentucky    
Dr. Thomas Carew State Director thomas.carew@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant  Supervisory 
Community Liaison 

 Lexington 

Rachel Chambers Community Liaison rachel.chambers@usda.gov Kentucky Highlands CN 
Bradford Rodgers Community Liaison bradford.rodgers@usda.gov Fulton County CN 
Vacant Community Liaison  Hazard 

Mississippi    
Dr. Trina George State Director trina.george@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison   

Gwendolyn Woodson Community Liaison gwendolyn.woodson@usda.gov Lake District Partnership CN 
Juliet Thomas Community Liaison Juliet.Thomas@usda.gov Washington County Economic Alliance CN 
Vacant Community Liaison  Batesville 

Nevada    
Lucas Ingvoldstad State Director lucas.ingvoldstad@usda.gov Statewide 
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Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison 

 Carson City S/O 

Vacant Community Liaison  Carson City A/O 
Vacant Community Liaison  Elko 
Vacant Community Liaison  Las Vegas 

New Mexico    
Patricia Dominguez State Director patricia.dominguez@usda.gov  Statewide 

Michael Rivera Supervisory 
Community Liaison michael.rivera@usda.gov Albuquerque-statewide 

Patricia Villalobos Community Liaison patricia.villalobos@usda.gov Doña Ana County CN 

Kristina Ortiz Community Liaison Kristina.Ortiz@usda.gov Southwest New Mexico Council of Governments 
CN 

Vacant Community Liaison   Las Vegas 

North Carolina    
Reginald Speight State Director reginald.speight@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison 

 Raleigh 

Vacant Community Liaison  TBD 
Vacant Community Liaison  TBD 
Vacant Community Liaison  TBD 

Puerto Rico    
Maximiliano J. Trujillo State Director maximiliano.trujillo@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison   San Juan 

Vacant Community Liaison  San Juan 
Vacant Community Liaison  San Juan 
Vacant Community Liaison  San Juan 

West Virginia    
Ryan Thorn State Director ryan.thorn@usda.gov  Statewide 
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Kayleigh Kyle Supervisory 
Community Liaison Kayleigh.Kyle@usda.gov Morgantown-Statewide 

Vacant Community Liaison  Beckley 
Vacant Community Liaison  Elkins 
Vacant Community Liaison  Cross Lanes 

Wisconsin    
Julie Lassa State Director julie.lassa@usda.gov  Statewide 

Vacant Supervisory 
Community Liaison   Stevens Point 

Vacant Community Liaison  Shawano 
Vacant Community Liaison  Spooner 
Vacant Community Liaison  Menomonie 
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